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SKU:

BED PAD WITH TUCK
INS

$0.00

This Bed Pad with Tuck-Ins and a breathable,
waterproof polyurethane backing has great
capacity to absorb up to 2.5 litres of body
fluids. The Bed Pad with Tuck Ins consists of
two layers of fabric. Where in contact with
the skin it is made of brushed polyester
which has been quilted to a lower layer

of reinforced needled rayon. Light Blue in
colour.

Scan QR code to

view product online
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Image SKU
S206
S12045
S12046
S12044

$69.99
$89.99
$74.99
$99.99

VARIATIONS

Price

Description

Size
Single
Double
King Single
Queen
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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Width

Length

Absorption Capacity

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Single 900 mm
Double 900 mm
Queen 900 mm
King Single 900 mm

Single 1000 mm
Double 1420 mm
Queen 1540 mm
King Single 1100 mm

2.5 Litres

Manufacturer’s part number 3058



