



SKU:

BED PAD WITH TUCK INS

\$0.00

This Bed Pad with Tuck-Ins and a breathable, waterproof polyurethane backing has great capacity to absorb up to 2.5 litres of body fluids. The Bed Pad with Tuck Ins consists of two layers of fabric. Where in contact with the skin it is made of brushed polyester which has been quilted to a lower layer of reinforced needled rayon. Light Blue in colour.



Scan QR code to view product online



VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Size
×	S206	\$69.99		Single
×	S12045	\$89.99		Double
×	S12046	\$74.99		King Single
×	S12044	\$99.99		Queen



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION



Length

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Single 900 mm

Width Double 900 mm

Queen 900 mm

King Single 900 mm

Single 1000 mm

Double 1420 mm

Queen 1540 mm

King Single 1100 mm

Absorption Capacity 2.5 Litres

Manufacturer's part number 3058